Local Flood Risk Management Strategy, 2024 (Draft)

The Council's revised Local Flood Risk Management Strategy and Action Plan was approved by Cabinet on 24th January 2024. The Strategy is currently under Ministerial review. Following Ministerial approval, the Strategy is scheduled for publication and adoption by the Council in March 2024.

Please use the following link to view the Council's revised Local Flood Risk Management Strategy and Action Plan and its relevant appendices (as per the Cabinet's agenda):

- Appendix 1, item 105 Local Flood Risk Management Strategy and Action Plan (main document)
- Appendix A, item 105 Appendix A: Flood Action Plan
- Appendix B-D, item 105 Appendices B-D

https://rctcbc.moderngov.co.uk/mgAi.aspx?ID=28966#mgDocuments&LLL=0